AC/DC Industrial Power Supply TPI 150A Series, 150 Watt
• Highest power density 150 W open
frame power supply in 2” x 4” package
• I/O reinforced isolation 3000 VDC
• Ready to meet ErP directive, < 0.3 W no
load power consumption
• Highest efficiency 91 - 92% across 10%
- 100% load range

solution for any demanding industrial devices and space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current max.
(Forced air cooling)
Output Current max.
(Natural convection)
Efficiency
typ.
TPI 150-112A-J
150 W
12 VDC (10.8 - 13.2 VDC) 12'500 mA 8'340 mA 91 %
TPI 150-115A-J 15 VDC (13.5 - 16.5 VDC) 10'000 mA 7'340 mA 92 %
TPI 150-124A-J 24 VDC (21.6 - 26.4 VDC) 6'250 mA 4'590 mA 92 %
TPI 150-128A-J 28 VDC (25.2 - 30.8 VDC) 5'360 mA 3'930 mA 92 %
TPI 150-136A-J 36 VDC (32.4 - 39.6 VDC) 4'170 mA 3'060 mA 92 %
TPI 150-148A-J 48 VDC (43.2 - 52.8 VDC) 3'130 mA 2'090 mA 92 %
www.tracopower.com March 10, 2022 Page 1 / 4
AbN
automation
Input Voltage - AC Range Operational Range: 85 - 264 VAC (Full Range)